
2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 2 0 0 0 2

CPF 2 0 0 0 2

DEM 6,763 1,874 2,029 1,191 11,857

ECO 0 1 0 0 1

GRE 22 8 9 3 42

IDP 88 33 42 11 174

INT 706 211 270 106 1,293

LPF 78 25 21 4 128

NPA 5,835 1,877 1,801 681 10,194

REF 8 1 3 1 13

REP 8,473 4,072 3,292 1,015 16,852

TPF 4 3 0 0 7

Total 21,981 8,105 7,467 3,012 40,565

District Number

Party

1



2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AIP 2 0 0 2

CPF 2 0 0 2

DEM 7,954 1,874 2,029 11,857

ECO 0 1 0 1

GRE 25 8 9 42

IDP 99 33 42 174

INT 812 211 270 1,293

LPF 82 25 21 128

NPA 6,516 1,877 1,801 10,194

REF 9 1 3 13

REP 9,488 4,072 3,292 16,852

TPF 4 3 0 7

Total 24,993 8,105 7,467 40,565

District Number

Party

2



2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

CNG Congressional District

12 13 Total

AIP 1 1 2

CPF 2 0 2

DEM 2,881 8,976 11,857

ECO 0 1 1

GRE 3 39 42

IDP 36 138 174

INT 293 1,000 1,293

LPF 39 89 128

NPA 2,604 7,590 10,194

REF 3 10 13

REP 3,450 13,402 16,852

TPF 4 3 7

Total 9,316 31,249 40,565

District Number

Party

3



2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

CTY City District

1 4 8 10 14 18 22

AIP 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

CPF 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

DEM 275 686 913 1,191 2,881 3,882 543

ECO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

GRE 3 3 2 3 3 19 3

IDP 0 10 23 11 36 52 10

INT 32 74 105 106 293 413 68

LPF 4 8 13 4 39 39 5

NPA 303 673 901 681 2,604 3,231 422

REF 0 1 0 1 3 5 0

REP 691 1,999 1,382 1,015 3,450 5,023 814

TPF 1 2 0 0 4 0 0

Total 1,309 3,456 3,340 3,012 9,316 12,665 1,865

District Number

Party

4



24 Total

0 2

0 2

1,486 11,857

0 1

6 42

32 174

202 1,293

16 128

1,379 10,194

3 13

2,478 16,852

0 7

5,602 40,565



2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

FC Fire District

2 3 Total

DEM 913 275 1,188

ECO 1 0 1

GRE 2 3 5

IDP 23 0 23

INT 105 32 137

LPF 13 4 17

NPA 901 303 1,204

REP 1,382 691 2,073

TPF 0 1 1

Total 3,340 1,309 4,649

District Number

Party

5



2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

HSE FL House of Representatives

64 66 69 Total

AIP 2 0 0 2

CPF 2 0 0 2

DEM 6,763 1,874 3,220 11,857

ECO 0 1 0 1

GRE 22 8 12 42

IDP 88 33 53 174

INT 706 211 376 1,293

LPF 78 25 25 128

NPA 5,835 1,877 2,482 10,194

REF 8 1 4 13

REP 8,473 4,072 4,307 16,852

TPF 4 3 0 7

Total 21,981 8,105 10,479 40,565

District Number

Party

6



2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 2 0 0 0 2

CPF 2 0 0 0 2

DEM 6,763 1,874 2,029 1,191 11,857

ECO 0 1 0 0 1

GRE 22 8 9 3 42

IDP 88 33 42 11 174

INT 706 211 270 106 1,293

LPF 78 25 21 4 128

NPA 5,835 1,877 1,801 681 10,194

REF 8 1 3 1 13

REP 8,473 4,072 3,292 1,015 16,852

TPF 4 3 0 0 7

Total 21,981 8,105 7,467 3,012 40,565

District Number

Party

7



2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

SEN Florida Senate

20 22 Total

AIP 2 0 2

CPF 2 0 2

DEM 7,449 4,408 11,857

ECO 0 1 1

GRE 25 17 42

IDP 98 76 174

INT 780 513 1,293

LPF 86 42 128

NPA 6,508 3,686 10,194

REF 9 4 13

REP 10,472 6,380 16,852

TPF 6 1 7

Total 25,437 15,128 40,565

District Number

Party

8



2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

TAX Tax district

4 Total

DEM 154 154

INT 9 9

LPF 2 2

NPA 228 228

REP 251 251

Total 644 644

District Number

Party

9



2/13/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:19 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/09/2015

Election  377

WRD City Wards

11 41 81 101 141 181 222

AIP 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

CPF 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

DEM 275 686 913 1,191 2,881 3,882 543

ECO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

GRE 3 3 2 3 3 19 3

IDP 0 10 23 11 36 52 10

INT 32 74 105 106 293 413 68

LPF 4 8 13 4 39 39 5

NPA 303 673 901 681 2,604 3,231 422

REF 0 1 0 1 3 5 0

REP 691 1,999 1,382 1,015 3,450 5,023 814

TPF 1 2 0 0 4 0 0

Total 1,309 3,456 3,340 3,012 9,316 12,665 1,865

District Number

Party

10



241 242 243 244 Total

0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 2

443 373 323 347 11,857

0 0 0 0 1

0 2 2 2 42

5 8 10 9 174

53 43 53 53 1,293

3 4 3 6 128

391 361 312 315 10,194

2 1 0 0 13

817 533 725 403 16,852

0 0 0 0 7

1,714 1,325 1,428 1,135 40,565


